
Tel Aviv University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server wise-ftp.tau.ac.il

Description Tel Aviv University

Country Israel

Scan Date 01/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 3,557

Total Files 1,051,600

Total Data 163.85 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 3557 1051600 163.85 GB 100.00 %

/pub 3556 1051600 163.85 GB 100.00 %

/pub/shai 1629 993384 69.17 GB 42.22 %

/pub/shai/tmp 1627 993379 69.17 GB 42.22 %

/pub/sahar 624 15305 42.72 GB 26.07 %

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced 0 43 31.13 GB 19.00 %

/pub/sahar/ForeShel 0 2938 31.01 GB 18.92 %

/pub/sahar/functions 585 11806 8.92 GB 5.45 %

/pub/trakht 95 2432 8.48 GB 5.18 %

/pub/trakht/tmp 33 1580 8.21 GB 5.01 %

/pub/shai/tmp/StarCatalogs 59 19206 7.67 GB 4.68 %

/pub/adiz 14 111 7.36 GB 4.49 %

/pub/trakht/tmp/DATA 23 1403 7.08 GB 4.32 %

/pub/shai/tmp/StarCatalogs/USNO-A2.0 0 57 5.88 GB 3.59 %

/pub/evgenyg 122 2685 5.84 GB 3.56 %

/pub/trakht/tmp/DATA/Stripe_82 0 1 5.70 GB 3.48 %

/pub/shai/tmp/10t20130221 0 454 5.54 GB 3.38 %

/pub/adiz/FF 1 14 4.59 GB 2.80 %

/pub/adiz/FF/tmp 0 14 4.59 GB 2.80 %

/pub/elinor 36 397 4.05 GB 2.47 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 96.38 GB 58.88 %

Document Files 37.56 GB 22.95 %

Data Files 12.89 GB 7.88 %

Windows System Files 6.70 GB 4.09 %

Miscellaneous Files 6.43 GB 3.93 %

Image Files 1.80 GB 1.10 %

Video Files 1.37 GB 0.84 %

Program Files 244.06 MB 0.15 %

Music Files 216.62 MB 0.13 %

Disk Image Files 95.39 MB 0.06 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 71.08 GB

Average: 5.92 GB

Maximum: 31.41 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

8 GB

17 GB

25 GB

33 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 161.68 GB

Average: 16.17 GB

Maximum: 72.66 GB

Minimum: 0.95 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

19 GB

37 GB

56 GB

74 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1040591 ...

Average: 104059 Files

Maximum: 996261 Files

Minimum: 158 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

249066 Files

498131 Files

747197 Files

996262 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 56.71 GB 36.13 %

TXT Files 35.87 GB 22.85 %

TGZ Files 31.14 GB 19.84 %

MAT Files 11.19 GB 7.13 %

ZIP Files 8.52 GB 5.43 %

CAT Files 5.91 GB 3.77 %

FIT Files 3.53 GB 2.25 %

JPG Files 1.48 GB 0.94 %

NOEXT Files 1.45 GB 0.93 %

GSC Files 1.15 GB 0.73 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 963.39 K 93.53 %

GZ Files 21.78 K 2.11 %

MAT Files 18.10 K 1.76 %

GSC Files 9.54 K 0.93 %

M Files 7.91 K 0.77 %

FIT Files 2.40 K 0.23 %

JPG Files 2.19 K 0.21 %

PRO Files 1.84 K 0.18 %

11 Files 1.75 K 0.17 %

FIG Files 1.19 K 0.12 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 21975 96.38 GB 58.82 %

Document Files 965170 37.56 GB 22.92 %

Data Files 20107 12.89 GB 7.87 %

Windows System Files 119 6.70 GB 4.09 %

Miscellaneous Files 30178 6.43 GB 3.92 %

Image Files 2852 1.80 GB 1.10 %

Video Files 52 1.37 GB 0.84 %

Program Files 106 244.06 MB 0.15 %

Music Files 9 216.62 MB 0.13 %

Disk Image Files 1 95.39 MB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 21782 56.71 GB 34.61 %

Text Document 963391 35.87 GB 21.89 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 49 31.14 GB 19.00 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 18102 11.19 GB 6.83 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 112 8.52 GB 5.20 %

Miscellaneous Files 30178 6.43 GB 3.92 %

Windows Security Catalog 65 5.91 GB 3.61 %

JPEG Image 2193 1.48 GB 0.90 %

Flexible Image Transport System File 153 1.11 GB 0.68 %

QuickTime Movie File 11 1.07 GB 0.66 %

Windows Cabinet File 42 806.34 MB 0.48 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 75 797.64 MB 0.48 %

PDF Document 146 597.73 MB 0.36 %

Geometry II Plus Figure 1190 459.58 MB 0.27 %

Adobe Photoshop Image 13 217.87 MB 0.13 %

Windows Media File 8 216.55 MB 0.13 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 515 211.77 MB 0.13 %

Executable Program 40 193.03 MB 0.12 %

Audio Video Interleave File 12 177.94 MB 0.11 %

MPEG Video File 24 100.30 MB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 21782 56.71 GB 34.61 %

TXT Files 963391 35.87 GB 21.89 %

TGZ Files 49 31.14 GB 19.00 %

MAT Files 18102 11.19 GB 6.83 %

ZIP Files 112 8.52 GB 5.20 %

CAT Files 65 5.91 GB 3.61 %

FIT Files 2403 3.53 GB 2.15 %

JPG Files 2193 1.48 GB 0.90 %

NOEXT Files 1089 1.45 GB 0.89 %

GSC Files 9537 1.15 GB 0.70 %

MOV Files 11 1.07 GB 0.66 %

FTS Files 126 0.99 GB 0.61 %

CAB Files 42 806.34 MB 0.48 %

PPT Files 75 797.64 MB 0.48 %

PDF Files 146 597.73 MB 0.36 %

FIG Files 1190 459.58 MB 0.27 %

PSD Files 13 217.87 MB 0.13 %

WMV Files 7 216.35 MB 0.13 %

EPS Files 515 211.77 MB 0.13 %

EXE Files 40 193.03 MB 0.12 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 3557 1051600 163.85 GB 100.00 %

/pub 3556 1051600 163.85 GB 100.00 %

/pub/shai 1629 993384 69.17 GB 42.22 %

/pub/shai/tmp 1627 993379 69.17 GB 42.22 %

/pub/sahar 624 15305 42.72 GB 26.07 %

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced 0 43 31.13 GB 19.00 %

/pub/sahar/ForeShel 0 2938 31.01 GB 18.92 %

/pub/sahar/functions 585 11806 8.92 GB 5.45 %

/pub/trakht 95 2432 8.48 GB 5.18 %

/pub/trakht/tmp 33 1580 8.21 GB 5.01 %

/pub/shai/tmp/StarCatalogs 59 19206 7.67 GB 4.68 %

/pub/adiz 14 111 7.36 GB 4.49 %

/pub/trakht/tmp/DATA 23 1403 7.08 GB 4.32 %

/pub/shai/tmp/StarCatalogs/USNO-A2.0 0 57 5.88 GB 3.59 %

/pub/evgenyg 122 2685 5.84 GB 3.56 %

/pub/trakht/tmp/DATA/Stripe_82 0 1 5.70 GB 3.48 %

/pub/shai/tmp/10t20130221 0 454 5.54 GB 3.38 %

/pub/adiz/FF 1 14 4.59 GB 2.80 %

/pub/adiz/FF/tmp 0 14 4.59 GB 2.80 %

/pub/elinor 36 397 4.05 GB 2.47 %

/pub/elinor/tmp 26 368 4.03 GB 2.46 %

/pub/david 49 637 3.98 GB 2.43 %

/pub/elinor/tmp/N1275 19 361 3.70 GB 2.26 %

/pub/sahar/functions/TTV 149 2794 3.53 GB 2.16 %

/pub/sahar/functions/TTV/LITE 148 2738 3.53 GB 2.15 %

/pub/shai/tmp/Picture27 0 244 3.45 GB 2.11 %

/pub/sahar/functions/TTV/LITE/lite_can... 146 665 3.42 GB 2.09 %

/pub/shai/tmp/Galex3 81 503805 3.31 GB 2.02 %

/pub/shai/tmp/Galex3/Galex_Data 80 503803 3.31 GB 2.02 %

/pub/eran 51 1056 2.99 GB 1.82 %

/pub/eran/in 17 330 2.69 GB 1.64 %

/pub/jdevor 1 2 2.48 GB 1.51 %

/pub/jdevor/tmp 0 2 2.48 GB 1.51 %

/pub/eran/in/ofer 9 275 2.33 GB 1.42 %

/pub/sahar/MCMC 0 29 2.16 GB 1.32 %

/pub/sahar/functions/MCMC 0 29 2.16 GB 1.32 %

/pub/elinor/tmp/N1275/galfit 0 46 2.04 GB 1.25 %

/pub/evgenyg/catalog 6 538 1.95 GB 1.19 %

/pub/adiz/tmp 3 19 1.88 GB 1.15 %

/pub/ohad 4 1259 1.88 GB 1.15 %

/pub/ohad/tmp 3 1259 1.88 GB 1.15 %

/pub/ohad/tmp/GN_2009A_Q_9 2 1258 1.87 GB 1.14 %

/pub/assafh 10 428 1.66 GB 1.01 %

/pub/shai/tmp/20140526c28 0 52 1.63 GB 0.99 %

/pub/amirlevi 0 3 1.57 GB 0.96 %

/pub/evgenyg/transfer_from_Weizmann 47 1006 1.53 GB 0.94 %

/pub/ezra 178 2267 1.51 GB 0.92 %

/pub/evgenyg/thesis_tex_20131206 35 742 1.48 GB 0.90 %

/pub/david/Phaethon-forJewitt 2 247 1.47 GB 0.89 %

/pub/evgenyg/transfer_from_Weizmann/th... 37 770 1.46 GB 0.89 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/trakht/tmp/DATA/Stripe_82/LMCC.RA_21_to_22.tar.bz2.gz 03/Jan/2012 5.70 GB

/pub/jdevor/tmp/phased_LCs.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 2.40 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140705.tgz 31/Aug/2014 1.18 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140606.tgz 31/Aug/2014 1.13 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140707.tgz 31/Aug/2014 1.07 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140614.tgz 31/Aug/2014 1.05 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140526.tgz 31/Aug/2014 1.05 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140616.tgz 31/Aug/2014 1.00 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140611.tgz 31/Aug/2014 0.99 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140615.tgz 31/Aug/2014 0.99 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/z4.tar.gz 24/Apr/2014 0.97 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/ngc4395_ian.tar.gz 20/Jan/2015 0.96 GB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140711.tgz 31/Aug/2014 956.33 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140523.tgz 31/Aug/2014 927.38 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Picture23/Picture026.MOV 29/Nov/2011 880.77 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140522.tgz 31/Aug/2014 874.68 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/mg1.tar.gz 26/Nov/2013 871.86 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140712.tgz 31/Aug/2014 864.29 MB

/pub/adiz/FF/tmp/Macs0416CLASH25FF2post.zip 14/Aug/2013 863.42 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140630.tgz 31/Aug/2014 837.37 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140626.tgz 31/Aug/2014 823.60 MB

/pub/amirlevi/data-2014-10-17-APF.tar.gz 03/Nov/2014 785.73 MB

/pub/amirlevi/data-2014-10-13-APF.tar.gz 03/Nov/2014 785.57 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140613.tgz 31/Aug/2014 777.62 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140709.tgz 31/Aug/2014 771.51 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140627.tgz 31/Aug/2014 747.25 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140706.tgz 31/Aug/2014 747.18 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140730.tgz 31/Aug/2014 737.22 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140609.tgz 31/Aug/2014 725.47 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140608.tgz 31/Aug/2014 723.09 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140715.tgz 31/Aug/2014 717.67 MB

/pub/sahar/MCMC/MCMC_optimize_1.mat 06/Feb/2013 714.63 MB

/pub/sahar/functions/MCMC/MCMC_optimize_1.mat 25/May/2013 714.63 MB

/pub/sahar/MCMC/MCMC_optimize_2.mat 06/Feb/2013 713.27 MB

/pub/sahar/functions/MCMC/MCMC_optimize_2.mat 25/May/2013 713.27 MB

/pub/sahar/MCMC/MCMC_optimize_3.mat 06/Feb/2013 712.70 MB

/pub/sahar/functions/MCMC/MCMC_optimize_3.mat 25/May/2013 712.70 MB

/pub/adiz/tmp/Claes/2PostOnlineA2261_PIEMDeNFW20131108.zip 22/Dec/2013 711.44 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140524.tgz 31/Aug/2014 703.14 MB

/pub/adiz/tmp/Claes/2PostOnlineA2261_LTM20131107.zip 22/Dec/2013 701.04 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140628.tgz 31/Aug/2014 693.75 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140717.tgz 31/Aug/2014 692.13 MB

/pub/adiz/FF/tmp/M0717LTMGaussian06092013EL.zip 08/Sep/2013 686.01 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140714.tgz 31/Aug/2014 679.82 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140602.tgz 31/Aug/2014 679.71 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140718.tgz 31/Aug/2014 661.22 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140618.tgz 31/Aug/2014 651.45 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140719.tgz 31/Aug/2014 636.85 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140713.tgz 31/Aug/2014 612.24 MB

/pub/shai/tmp/Reduced/WC18_20140728.tgz 31/Aug/2014 607.47 MB
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